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Tuga9Ia19NeUN3DanNaINIA  Average TV Rating 1288594 0.02 (AIUATTIUUY)

Analysis: Programmes

41 of 179 days included,;
Selected date(s): 01/11/2020 - 28/04/2021;
Selected channel(s): TRUE4U,;
Selected day part(s): 02:00 - 25:59 (MTWTFSS);
Selected variable(s): TVR;
Selected target(s):

4+ Universe ('000): 64'527 Sample: 8'098

Ranking: None;
Notes:
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ANTWBLNS $78A1T Tamacot NSENNT True 4 U Y09 24 (Rating)

Channel TRUE4U
Variable TVR

Counter Description (grouped) Date Day Start time End time e 4+
1 TAMACOT MONKOJIADVENTURE  (07/11/2020 Sat 06:55 07:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.018
2 08/11/2020 Sun 06:55 07:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000
3 14/11/2020 Sat 06:55 07:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.003
4 15/11/2020 Sun 06:55 07:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000
5 21/11/2020 Sat 06:55 07:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.004
6 22/11/2020 Sun 06:55 07:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000
7 28/11/2020 Sat 06:55 07:01 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.010
8 29/11/2020 Sun 06:55 07:01 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.024
9 05/12/2020 Sat 06:55 07:01 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.002
10 06/12/2020 Sun 06:55 07:01 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.004
11 12/12/2020 Sat 06:55 07:01 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.002
12 13/12/2020 Sun 06:55 07:01 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000
13 19/12/2020 Sat 06:56 07:02 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.015
14 20/12/2020 Sun 06:54 07:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.006
15 26/12/2020 Sat 06:55 07:00 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000
16 27/12/2020 Sun 06:55 07:01 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000
17 02/01/2021 Sat 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.017
18 03/01/2021 Sun 06:58 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.001
19 09/01/2021 Sat 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.012
20 10/01/2021 Sun 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.053
21 16/01/2021 Sat 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.029
22 17/01/2021 Sun 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.007
23 23/01/2021 Sat 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.008
24 24/01/2021 Sun 06:57 07:03 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.038
25 30/01/2021 Sat 06:58 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.075
26 31/01/2021 Sun 06:57 07:03 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000
27 06/02/2021 Sat 06:58 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.117
28 07/02/2021 Sun 07:00 07:06 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.043
29 13/02/2021 Sat 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.012
30 14/02/2021 Sun 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.038
31 20/02/2021 Sat 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.045
32 21/02/2021 Sun 06:56 07:02 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.029
33 27/02/2021 Sat 06:59 07:04 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.124
34 28/02/2021 Sun 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.002
35 06/03/2021 Sat 06:58 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.011
36 07/03/2021 Sun 06:58 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.049
37 13/03/2021 Sat 06:58 07:04 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.025
38 14/03/2021 Sun 06:57 07:03 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.014
39 20/03/2021 Sat 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.012
40 21/03/2021 Sun 06:59 07:05 CHILDREN : CARTOON 0.000

Summary TAMACOT MONKOJI ADVENTURE 0.022
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ATUNANITIHELNS 578N15 Tamacot Nedaaaulal

A o Yo o 1 [y v Y =K 1 A 4
neuiEng Ifsamgesniamsdsenduiui madnnnguihuuneludesou e
1.9A%1 Facebook Fanpage 49435180115 Tamacot 1o 1¥nguithminennsausiinanssuaiae 1u Fan page
TaggHanoUTUYDIARATN

o a 1 I @ 4 1
2.579M73 Tamacot Wnada199 Tusiemsaslu YouTube Taouaniiusiadoisosdie udrguanauain

gOAIIVDIRAAN N

Niji Station - TAMACOT

CAMPAIGN REPORT

o §) OB

0 FACEBOOK

TOTAL VIEW : 333,484 VIEWS
YOUTUBE
TOTAL VIEW : 344,390 VIEWS

TOTAL VIEW : 677,874 VIEWS
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